Position

Lead Mechanic

Network Specialist

Lead Grounds Maintenance
Worker

Skilled Maintenance Worker
Custodian I

Warehouse |l

Grounds Maintenance Worker
Bus Drivers

Custodian I

Skilled Maintenance Worker
Custodian I

Custodian I

Van Driver

Custodian |

Custodian I

Custodian |

Bus Drivers

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Department

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Total Wages

$62,283

$58,237

$49,642

$48,438

$42,106

$41,764

$40,888

$40,240

$39,814

$39,561

$38,874

$38,723

$34,472

$27,346

$27,320

$26,598

$26,086

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,984

$20,734

$19,342

$19,145

$18,747

$18,979

$18,818

$18,753

$18,432

$17,120

$18,507

$18,654

$17,598

$3,173

$3,326

$3,090

$17,275



Warehouse |l

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Van Driver

Bus Drivers

Bus Drivers

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Van Driver

Custodian |

Van Driver

Custodian |

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

$25,194

$24,631

$23,115

$22,243

$21,148

$19,913

$18,977

$18,021

$16,454

$15,397

$13,903

$12,057

$7,924

$6,085

$5,838

$660

$9,438

$2,859

$2,684

$3,205

$2,217

$2,413

$2,477

$16,382

$1,905

$1,757

$1,615

$1,774

$727

$696

$668

$25



