Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Mechanic		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation ns/Transportation	\$62,283	\$20,984
Network Specialist		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$58,237	\$20,734
Lead Grounds Maintenance Worker		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$49,642	\$19,342
Skilled Maintenance Worker		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$48,438	\$19,145
Custodian II		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$42,106	\$18,747
Warehouse II		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$41,764	\$18,979
Grounds Maintenance Worker		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$40,888	\$18,818
Bus Drivers		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$40,240	\$18,753
Custodian II		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$39,814	\$18,432
Skilled Maintenance Worker		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$39,561	\$17,120
Custodian II		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$38,874	\$18,507
Custodian II		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$38,723	\$18,654
Van Driver		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$34,472	\$17,598
Custodian I		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$27,346	\$3,173
Custodian II		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$27,320	\$3,326
Custodian I		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$26,598	\$3,090
Bus Drivers		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation ns/Transportation	\$26,086	\$17,275

Warehouse II	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$25,194	\$9,438
Custodian I	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$24,631	\$2,859
Custodian I	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operatio ns/Transportation	\$23,115	\$2,684
Custodian I	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$22,243	\$3,205
Custodian I	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$21,148	\$2,217
Custodian I	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$19,913	\$2,413
Van Driver	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$18,977	\$2,477
Bus Drivers	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$18,021	\$16,382
Bus Drivers	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$16,454	\$1,905
Custodian I	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$15,397	\$1,757
Custodian I	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$13,903	\$1,615
Custodian I	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$12,057	\$1,774
Van Driver	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$7,924	\$727
Custodian I	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$6,085	\$696
Van Driver	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$5,838	\$668
Custodian I	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$660	\$25